
This information is accurate as of

Nanjemoy- via Poorhouse Rd February 1, 2020

MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 1st Hour Bus Stop Every…. Last Hour

Port Tobacco ->  Mason Springs  -> Nanjemoy

La Plata Park & Ride Transfer Point 01:30 PM Twice daily 05:30 PM

La Plata Wal Mart Garden Center 01:32 PM Twice daily 05:32 PM

Route 301 S (McDonalds) 01:35 PM Twice daily 05:35 PM

Department of Community Services 01:41 PM Twice daily 05:41 PM

Route 6 & Poorhouse Rd 01:42 PM Twice daily 05:42 PM

Poorhouse Rd & Mason Springs Rd 01:50 PM Twice daily 05:50 PM

Mason Springs Rd & Pisgah/Marbury Rd 01:51 PM Twice daily 05:51 PM

Pisgah/Marbury Rd & Bicknell Rd 01:54 PM Twice daily 05:54 PM

Bicknell Rd & Chicamuxen Rd 02:06 PM Twice daily 06:06 PM

Chicamuxen Rd & Gilroy Rd 02:07 PM Twice daily 06:07 PM

Gilroy Rd & Bowie Rd 02:11 PM Twice daily 06:11 PM

Bowie Rd & Poseytown Rd  02:12 PM Twice daily 06:12 PM

Poseytown Rd  & Route 6  02:14 PM Twice daily 06:14 PM

Route 6 (Nanjemoy Community Center) 02:15 PM Twice daily 06:15 PM

Route 6 & Liverpool Pt Rd 02:16 PM Twice daily 06:16 PM

Route 6 & Ironsides Rd 02:18 PM Twice daily 06:18 PM

Route 6 & Tayloes Neck Rd 02:22 PM Twice daily 06:22 PM

Route 6 & Riverside Rd 02:25 PM Twice daily 06:25 PM

Riverside Rd  & Holly Springs Rd 02:27 PM Twice daily 06:27 PM

Riverside Rd & Maryland Pt  Rd 02:29 PM Twice daily 06:29 PM

Maryland Pt Rd & Ironsides Rd 02:35 PM Twice daily 06:35 PM

Ironside Rd & Route 6   02:42 PM Twice daily 06:42 PM

Route 6 & Wedding Dr (Scott's Store) 02:47 PM Twice daily 06:47 PM

Department of Community Services 02:53 PM Twice daily 06:53 PM

Route 301 N (La Plata Professional Building) 02:58 PM Twice daily 06:58 PM

Route 301 N (CVS) 03:00 PM Twice daily 07:00 PM

Drury Dr (Weiss Markets) 03:01 PM Twice daily 07:01 PM

Heritage Green Pkwy & Leila Ct 03:01 PM Twice daily 07:01 PM

La Plata Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 03:03 PM Twice daily 07:03 PM


